001: Explanation for difference in profit after tax in audited FS 2012 and company made FS 2012
(04/04/2013) Bao Viet Securities Company explained difference in profit after tax in audited FS 2012 and company made FS 2012 as follows:
1. Difference:

	Accumulated profit after tax 2012 – Company made FS
	Accumulated profit after tax 2012 – audited FS
	Difference
	Ratio

	77,701,401,041
	77,318,185,142
	(383,215,899)
	-0.49%


2. Explanation:

As of 15/1/2013 when company made FS, some accounts of revenue, expenses were not recognized. As of 31/3/2013, after auditing, there were adjustments in some accounts as below:
	No
	Items
	Amount

	1
	Decrease in revenue
	(151,876,463)

	2
	Increase in expenses
	231,339,436

	3
	Decrease in profit after auditing in year 2012
	(383,215,899)


